litecontrol.com124 litecontrol.com
Design elements
y  Indirect/direct distribution in a
rectilinear profile
y  Separate lamp chambers for uplight and
downlight
y  Three diffuser options
y  Lift-and-shift diffuser detail for

(2CWQ) so that the uplight is independently switched
from the downlight.
For ordering guide information in shaded areas,
choose selection by reading ACROSS the shaded
areas for correct specifications.
P-ID-4648T5/28T5-SGL-CWM-LP/ELB-2CWQ-F-120-FAI/ACC  is a typical catalog number for a 4-lamp indirect (2 lamps in cross-section)/2-lamp direct (1
lamp in cross-section), 8-foot long, T5 fixture with soft glow lens, matte white finish, low-profile electronic ballast, pre-wired with two-circuit branch wiring
and quick-connects, fuse, 120 volts, mounted with field adjustable aircraft cable.
 Ballast Options
ELB10 	 Electronic ballast
LP/ELB	 Low-profile electronic ballast
DA/MK7	 Advance Mark VII dimming ballast
DA/MK10	 Advance Mark X dimming ballast
DL/ECO	 Lutron ECO-10 dimming ballast
DO/HEL	 Osram Sylvania dimming ballast
 Other Options
F Fuse
LP/EF Low-profile emergency fluorescent ballast
 Baffle and Diffuser Options
BA  Blade baffles, aluminum gray finish
BW  Blade baffles, matte white finish
SGL  Soft glow lens
P-ID-4600
46id
Ceiling-Mounted
y Linear
Diffuser options
y  SGL  Soft glow lens
y  BA    Blade baffle, metallic gray
y  BW   Blade baffle, white
SGL
BA
BW
Mod2
Pendant-Mounted Indirect/DirectSILVER
P-ID-4600
Wunderlich Securities Chicago, Illinois
Architect: Eastlake Studio, Photographer: Mark Ballogg
6"
(152)
3 3/4"
(95mm)
127